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1993 Concours
PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,BLACK/EBONY (Ref # 36030)
COVER-SIDE,RH,BLACK/EBONY (Ref # 36030A)
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=9.1,WHITE (Ref # 92027)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075B)

PART NUMBER
36030-5071-P3
36030-5072-P3
92009-1181
92022-1619
92027-1795
92071-056
92075-1601
92075-1634
92075-1854

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
2
2
2
4
2
2
1
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