

# 1993 Concours

## PARTS DIAGRAM

### Side Covers

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1993 Concours

## PARTS LIST

### Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,BLACK/EBONY (Ref # 36030)	36030-5071-P3	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,BLACK/EBONY (Ref # 36030A)	36030-5072-P3	1
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1181	2
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)	92022-1619	2
COLLAR,L=9.1,WHITE (Ref # 92027)	92027-1795	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	4
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1601	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	2
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1854	1